Derbyshire Dales District Council - Council Tax Charges 2012/13

The Council Tax charges for 2012/13 (including charges levied by individual Parishes) are shown below:

Parish Band C

Abney & Abney Grange
Aldwark

Alkmonton & Hungry Bentley
Ashbourne
Ashford-in-the-Water
Atlow

Bakewell

Ballidon & Bradbourne
Baslow & Bubnell
Beeley
Biggin-by-Hulland
Birchover

Blackwell in the Peak
Bonsall

Boylestone

Bradley

Bradwell

Brailsford

Brassington

Brushfield

Callow

Calver

Carsington & Hopton
Chatsworth

Chelmorton

Clifton

Cromford

Cubley

Curbar

Darley Dale

Doveridge

Eaton, Alsop & Newton Grange
Edensor

Edlaston & Wyaston
Elton

Eyam

Fenny Bentley

Flagg

Foolow

Froggatt

Gratton

Great Longstone
Grindleford

Harthill

Hartington Middle Quarter
Hartington Nether Quarter
Hartington Town Quarter
Hassop

Hathersage
Hazlebadge

Highlow

2011

£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,377.00
£1,373.47
£1,331.38
£1,381.35
£1,356.59
£1,351.62
£1,373.50
£1,331.38
£1,357.58
£1,331.38
£1,347.12
£1,346.76
£1,338.95
£1,380.66
£1,342.42
£1,363.07
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,349.01
£1,362.30
£1,331.38
£1,365.31
£1,343.74
£1,353.92
£1,339.16
£1,351.18
£1,364.09
£1,346.89
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,339.29
£1,370.05
£1,384.59
£1,345.77
£1,347.95
£1,357.55
£1,340.09
£1,331.38
£1,368.99
£1,342.84
£1,331.38
£1,343.32
£1,356.45
£1,358.16
£1,341.29
£1,369.39
£1,331.38
£1,331.38

2012

£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,342.00
£1,377.03 *
£1,374.43 *
£1,331.38
£1,385.08 *
£1,356.55
£1,350.28
£1,376.08 *
£1,331.38
£1,358.03 *
£1,331.38
£1,350.57
£1,338.10
£1,338.99
£1,380.69 *
£1,342.37
£1,363.45*
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,348.89
£1,361.64 *
£1,331.38
£1,364.76 *
£1,345.92
£1,355.36
£1,339.27
£1,352.35
£1,363.79 *
£1,346.93
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,338.74
£1,370.24 *
£1,381.02 *
£1,346.56
£1,348.35
£1,352.89
£1,338.91
£1,331.38
£1,369.24 *
£1,342.83
£1,331.38
£1,343.13
£1,368.00 *
£1,387.83 *
£1,341.24
£1,369.31 *
£1,331.38
£1,331.38

* parishes with a higher
precept than Parwich



Hognaston
Hollington

Hucklow

Hulland

Hulland Ward

Ible

Ivonbrook Grange
Kirk Ireton

Kniveton

Little Longstone
Litton

Longford

Mappleton

Marston Montgomery
Matlock

Matlock Bath
Mercaston

Middleton & Smerrill
Middleton-by-Wirksworth
Monyash

Nether Haddon
Norbury & Roston
Northwood & Tinkersley
Offcote & Underwood
Offerton

Osmaston & Yeldersley
Outseats

Over Haddon
Parwich

Pilsley

Rodsley & Yeaveley
Rowland

Rowsley

Sheldon

Shirley

Snelston

Somersal Herbert
South Darley
Stanton-in-the-Peak
Stoney Middleton
Sudbury

Taddington

Tansley

Thorpe

Tideswell

Tissington & Lea Hall
Wardlow

Wheston

Winster

Wirksworth
Youlgreave

£1,361.05
£1,348.53
£1,344.20
£1,331.38
£1,354.22
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,361.95
£1,351.84
£1,331.38
£1,353.30
£1,347.19
£1,344.73
£1,347.64
£1,394.60
£1,401.25
£1,331.38
£1,361.15
£1,359.47
£1,356.53
£1,331.38
£1,346.94
£1,338.54
£1,337.95
£1,331.38
£1,343.66
£1,373.30
£1,354.29
£1.349.19
£1,340.48
£1,349.44
£1,331.38
£1,359.47
£1,356.98
£1,348.23
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,345.71
£1,375.05
£1,369.69
£1,359.85
£1,354.10
£1,356.12
£1,371.86
£1,382.59
£1,363.01
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,370.34
£1,384.64
£1,360.19

£1,360.83 *
£1,345.26
£1,346.91
£1,331.38
£1,354.51
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,362.49 *
£1,352.16
£1,331.38
£1,353.37
£1,348.18
£1,349.11
£1,349.79
£1,395.96 *
£1,401.12 *
£1,331.38
£1,363.05 *
£1,360.37 *
£1,357.32
£1,331.38
£1,341.19
£1,338.55
£1,337.95
£1,331.38
£1,343.94
£1,375.64 *
£1,354.42
£1,357.41
£1,340.70
£1,348.08
£1,331.38
£1,360.51 *
£1,358.03 *
£1,342.48
£1,331.38
£1,331.38
£1,345.70
£1,364.42 *
£1,371.60 *
£1,356.58
£1,354.82
£1,356.23
£1,368.00 *
£1,385.12 *
£1,361.07 *
£1,339.07
£1,331.38
£1,373.14 *
£1,386.25 *
£1,360.01 *



	Derbyshire Dales District Council - Council Tax Charges 2012/13
	Parish Band C	2011	2012           * parishes with a higher
				     precept than Parwich
	Parwich 	£1.349.19	£1,357.41   

