Derbyshire Dales District Council - Council Tax Charges 2012/13

The Council Tax charges for 2012/13 (including charges levied by individual Parishes) are shown below:

Parish Band C	2011	2012	* parishes with a higher
Faiisii Bailu C	2011	2012	precept than Parwich
Abney & Abney Grange	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Aldwark	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Alkmonton & Hungry Bentley	£1,331.38	£1,342.00	
Ashbourne	£1,377.00	£1,377.03	*
Ashford-in-the-Water	£1,373.47	£1,374.43	*
Atlow	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Bakewell	£1,381.35	£1,385.08	*
Ballidon & Bradbourne	£1,356.59	£1,356.55	
Baslow & Bubnell	£1,351.62	£1,350.28	
Beeley	£1,373.50	£1,376.08	*
Biggin-by-Hulland	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Birchover	£1,357.58	£1,358.03	*
Blackwell in the Peak	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Bonsall	£1,347.12	£1,350.57	
Boylestone	£1,346.76	£1,338.10	
Bradley	£1,338.95	£1,338.99	
Bradwell	£1,380.66	£1,380.69	*
Brailsford	£1,342.42	£1,342.37	
Brassington	£1,363.07	£1,363.45	*
Brushfield	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Callow	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Calver	£1,349.01	£1,348.89	
Carsington & Hopton	£1,362.30	£1,361.64	*
Chatsworth	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Chelmorton	£1,365.31	£1,364.76	*
Clifton	£1,343.74	£1,345.92	
Cromford	£1,353.92	£1,355.36	
Cubley	£1,339.16	£1,339.27	
Curbar	£1,351.18	£1,352.35	
Darley Dale	£1,364.09	£1,363.79	*
Doveridge	£1,346.89	£1,346.93	
Eaton, Alsop & Newton Grange	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Edensor	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Edlaston & Wyaston	£1,339.29	£1,338.74	4
Elton	£1,370.05	£1,370.24	
Eyam	£1,384.59	£1,381.02	
Fenny Bentley	£1,345.77	£1,346.56	
Flagg	£1,347.95	£1,348.35	
Foolow	£1,357.55	£1,352.89	
Froggatt	£1,340.09	£1,338.91	
Gratton Croat Langatona	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	*
Great Longstone Grindleford	£1,368.99 £1,342.84	£1,369.24 £1,342.83	
Harthill	£1,331.38	£1,342.03 £1,331.38	
Hartington Middle Quarter	£1,343.32	£1,343.13	
Hartington Nether Quarter	£1,356.45	£1,343.13	*
Hartington Town Quarter	£1,358.16	£1,387.83	
Hassop	£1,341.29	£1,367.63 £1,341.24	
Hathersage	£1,369.39	£1,369.31	*
Hazlebadge	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
Highlow	£1,331.38	£1,331.38	
9	~1,001.00	~1,001.00	

Hognaston	£1,361.05	£1,360.83 *
Hollington	£1,348.53	£1,345.26
Hucklow	£1,344.20	£1,346.91
Hulland	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Hulland Ward	£1,354.22	£1,354.51
Ible	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Ivonbrook Grange	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Kirk Ireton	£1,361.95	£1,362.49 *
	· ·	•
Kniveton	£1,351.84	£1,352.16
Little Longstone	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Litton	£1,353.30	£1,353.37
Longford	£1,347.19	£1,348.18
Mappleton	£1,344.73	£1,349.11
Marston Montgomery	£1,347.64	£1,349.79
Matlock	£1,394.60	£1,395.96 *
Matlock Bath	£1,401.25	£1,401.12 *
Mercaston	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Middleton & Smerrill	£1,361.15	£1,363.05 *
Middleton-by-Wirksworth	£1,359.47	£1,360.37 *
Monyash	£1,356.53	£1,357.32
Nether Haddon	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Norbury & Roston	£1,346.94	£1,341.19
Northwood & Tinkersley	£1,338.54	£1,338.55
Offcote & Underwood	£1,337.95	£1,337.95
	•	•
Offerton	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Osmaston & Yeldersley	£1,343.66	£1,343.94
Outseats	£1,373.30	£1,375.64 *
Over Haddon	£1,354.29	£1,354.42
Parwich	£1.349.19	£1,357.41
Pilsley	£1,340.48	£1,340.70
Rodsley & Yeaveley	£1,349.44	£1,348.08
Rowland	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Rowsley	£1,359.47	£1,360.51 *
Sheldon	£1,356.98	£1,358.03 *
Shirley	£1,348.23	£1,342.48
Snelston	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Somersal Herbert	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
South Darley	£1,345.71	£1,345.70
Stanton-in-the-Peak	£1,375.05	£1,364.42 *
Stoney Middleton	£1,369.69	£1,371.60 *
Sudbury	£1,359.85	£1,356.58
Taddington	£1,354.10	£1,354.82
Tansley	£1,356.12	£1,356.23
Thorpe	£1,371.86	£1,368.00 *
Tideswell	•	
	£1,382.59	£1,385.12 *
Tissington & Lea Hall	£1,363.01	£1,361.07 *
Wardlow	£1,331.38	£1,339.07
Wheston	£1,331.38	£1,331.38
Winster	£1,370.34	£1,373.14 *
Wirksworth	£1,384.64	£1,386.25 *
Youlgreave	£1,360.19	£1,360.01 *